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Overall Finish List - Girls
JV1 Tri Meet Girls 5K

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  
1 349 Olivia St. John Grapevine 20:44.3 6:40/M 9  
2 344 Riley Richardson Grapevine 20:52.8 6:43/M 12  
3 385 Ka�e Taulbee Highland Park 21:06.9 6:48/M 9  
4 322 Tiblets Abreha Grapevine 21:23.1 6:53/M 12  
5 326 Lilly Edmondson Grapevine 21:23.5 6:53/M 10  
6 345 Gabi Sanchez Grapevine 21:38.7 6:58/M 11  
7 356 Hadley Bornemann Highland Park 21:41.0 6:59/M 11  
8 387 Hollis Vaughan Highland Park 21:41.8 6:59/M 12  
9 408 Bella Landrum Lucas Lovejoy 21:46.8 7:01/M 10  

10 324 Graysen Denning Grapevine 21:52.1 7:02/M 11  
11 351 Adelaide Aiken Highland Park 22:00.4 7:05/M 12  
12 390 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 22:01.4 7:05/M 10  
13 397 Eliza Coit Lucas Lovejoy 22:04.7 7:06/M 11  
14 327 Reese Finnigan Grapevine 22:09.0 7:08/M 12  
15 332 Eva Gensollen Grapevine 22:25.8 7:13/M 9  
16 406 Karly Greenwood Lucas Lovejoy 22:27.9 7:14/M 12  
17 375 Ava Murphy Highland Park 22:33.4 7:16/M 11  
18 402 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 22:42.3 7:18/M 9  
19 404 Ashlyn Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 22:44.4 7:19/M 10  
20 337 Katy Irick Grapevine 22:46.8 7:20/M 11  
21 325 Brooklynn Dusuau Grapevine 22:51.1 7:21/M 9  
22 425 Gracelin Taylor Lucas Lovejoy 22:52.7 7:22/M 10  
23 377 Scarle� Randall Highland Park 22:59.2 7:24/M 11  
24 407 Lia Hopkinson Lucas Lovejoy 23:09.5 7:27/M 12  
25 398 Dresden Colston Lucas Lovejoy 23:15.7 7:29/M 10  
26 328 Breelyn Francis Grapevine 23:28.8 7:33/M 9  
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27 419 Emily Reyna Lucas Lovejoy 23:30.0 7:34/M 10  
28 426 Sydnee Taylor Lucas Lovejoy 23:39.7 7:37/M 11  
29 380 Mary Margaret Sell Highland Park 23:43.0 7:38/M 11  
30 405 Abigail Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy 23:45.0 7:39/M 9  
31 373 Katarina McIlveene Highland Park 23:53.7 7:41/M 12  
32 347 Teah Silliman Grapevine 23:57.6 7:43/M 9  
33 403 Madison Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 24:04.1 7:45/M 10  
34 422 Eden Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 24:05.7 7:45/M 11  
35 340 Yamileth Maldonado Grapevine 24:12.8 7:48/M 9  
36 395 Ashlyn Carty Lucas Lovejoy 24:16.4 7:49/M 12  
37 421 Samantha Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 24:16.8 7:49/M 11  
38 386 Hannah Thayer Highland Park 24:18.9 7:50/M 12  
39 355 Adalyn Booth Highland Park 24:23.3 7:51/M 9  
40 354 Hannah Blevins Highland Park 24:26.8 7:52/M 12  
41 350 Ashley Woolfolk Grapevine 24:29.4 7:53/M 9  
42 360 Lauren Courtney Highland Park 24:32.7 7:54/M 10  
43 331 Elizabeth Gazzam Grapevine 24:33.8 7:54/M 10  
44 383 Carlyle Steves Highland Park 24:38.0 7:56/M 10  
45 417 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 24:41.2 7:57/M 10  
46 371 Dharma Kikkeri Highland Park 24:45.6 7:58/M 12  
47 352 Elena Altschuler Highland Park 24:56.1 8:02/M 9  
48 413 Tatum McGoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 25:00.7 8:03/M 10  
49 367 Chloe Haag Highland Park 25:19.7 8:09/M 10  
50 379 Mary Susan Scheble Highland Park 25:34.8 8:14/M 9  
51 374 Elle Muenker Highland Park 25:38.2 8:15/M 12  
52 370 Ellie Jones Highland Park 25:41.5 8:16/M 11  
53 382 Flora Solymosi Highland Park 25:43.6 8:17/M 12  
54 420 Jessica Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 25:56.5 8:21/M 11  
55 399 Kendell Coppinger Lucas Lovejoy 26:01.2 8:22/M 9  
56 396 Madison Cinek Lucas Lovejoy 26:03.3 8:23/M 11  
57 427 Dinah Thadikonda Lucas Lovejoy 26:35.3 8:33/M 11  
58 378 Isabella Reynolds Highland Park 26:43.4 8:36/M 11  
59 423 Zoe Smithey Lucas Lovejoy 26:52.5 8:39/M 9  
60 329 Evelyn Garcia Grapevine 27:00.0 8:41/M 9  
61 334 Sarah Grimes Grapevine 27:16.7 8:47/M 9  
62 358 Allison Cannon Highland Park 27:30.6 8:51/M 10  
63 401 Bryce Doffing Lucas Lovejoy 27:31.0 8:51/M 9  
64 414 Macy Moore Lucas Lovejoy 27:31.6 8:52/M 9  
65 400 Cassidy Day Lucas Lovejoy 27:51.3 8:58/M 11  
66 424 Savannah Starr Lucas Lovejoy 29:36.1 9:32/M 10  
67 333 Christeena Girgis Grapevine 29:38.6 9:32/M 12  
68 372 Lauren Leyrer Highland Park 31:27.1 10:07/M 10  
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Final Team Results - Girls
JV1 Tri Meet Girls 5K

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 18 Team Score (�mes): 1:46:02.2 Ave Time:21:12.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 349 Olivia St. John 9 1 1 20:44.3 20:44.3 0:00.0
2 344 Riley Richardson 12 2 3 20:52.8 41:37.1 0:08.5
3 322 Tiblets Abreha 12 4 7 21:23.1 1:03:00.1 0:38.9
4 326 Lilly Edmondson 10 5 12 21:23.5 1:24:23.6 0:39.2
5 345 Gabi Sanchez 11 6 18 21:38.7 1:46:02.2 0:54.4
6 324 Graysen Denning 11 (10) (28) 21:52.1 2:07:54.2 1:07.8
7 327 Reese Finnigan 12 (14) (42) 22:09.0 2:30:03.1 1:24.7
8 332 Eva Gensollen 9 More Than 7  22:25.8 2:52:28.9 1:41.5
9 337 Katy Irick 11 More Than 7  22:46.8 3:15:15.6 2:02.5

10 325 Brooklynn Dusuau 9 More Than 7  22:51.1 3:38:06.7 2:06.9
11 328 Breelyn Francis 9 More Than 7  23:28.8 4:01:35.5 2:44.6
12 347 Teah Silliman 9 More Than 7  23:57.6 4:25:33.1 3:13.3
13 340 Yamileth Maldonado 9 More Than 7  24:12.8 4:49:45.8 3:28.5
14 350 Ashley Woolfolk 9 More Than 7  24:29.4 5:14:15.1 3:45.1
15 331 Elizabeth Gazzam 10 More Than 7  24:33.8 5:38:48.8 3:49.5
16 329 Evelyn Garcia 9 More Than 7  27:00.0 6:05:48.8 6:15.8
17 334 Sarah Grimes 9 More Than 7  27:16.7 6:33:05.5 6:32.5
18 333 Christeena Girgis 12 More Than 7  29:38.6 7:02:44.0 8:54.3

Team - Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 45 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:03.4 Ave Time:21:48.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 385 Ka�e Taulbee 9 3 3 21:06.9 21:06.9 0:22.7
2 356 Hadley Bornemann 11 7 10 21:41.0 42:47.9 0:56.8
3 387 Hollis Vaughan 12 8 18 21:41.8 1:04:29.7 0:57.6
4 351 Adelaide Aiken 12 11 29 22:00.4 1:26:30.1 1:16.2
5 375 Ava Murphy 11 16 45 22:33.4 1:49:03.4 1:49.1
6 377 Scarle� Randall 11 (20) (65) 22:59.2 2:12:02.6 2:15.0
7 380 Mary Margaret Sell 11 (21) (86) 23:43.0 2:35:45.5 2:58.8
8 373 Katarina McIlveene 12 More Than 7  23:53.7 2:59:39.2 3:09.5
9 386 Hannah Thayer 12 More Than 7  24:18.9 3:23:58.1 3:34.6

10 355 Adalyn Booth 9 More Than 7  24:23.3 3:48:21.3 3:39.0
11 354 Hannah Blevins 12 More Than 7  24:26.8 4:12:48.1 3:42.6
12 360 Lauren Courtney 10 More Than 7  24:32.7 4:37:20.7 3:48.4
13 383 Carlyle Steves 10 More Than 7  24:38.0 5:01:58.7 3:53.8
14 371 Dharma Kikkeri 12 More Than 7  24:45.6 5:26:44.3 4:01.3
15 352 Elena Altschuler 9 More Than 7  24:56.1 5:51:40.4 4:11.9
16 367 Chloe Haag 10 More Than 7  25:19.7 6:17:00.0 4:35.4
17 379 Mary Susan Scheble 9 More Than 7  25:34.8 6:42:34.7 4:50.5
18 374 Elle Muenker 12 More Than 7  25:38.2 7:08:12.9 4:53.9
19 370 Ellie Jones 11 More Than 7  25:41.5 7:33:54.3 4:57.2
20 382 Flora Solymosi 12 More Than 7  25:43.6 7:59:37.8 4:59.3
21 378 Isabella Reynolds 11 More Than 7  26:43.4 8:26:21.1 5:59.1
22 358 Allison Cannon 10 More Than 7  27:30.6 8:53:51.7 6:46.4
23 372 Lauren Leyrer 10 More Than 7  31:27.1 9:25:18.8 10:42.9

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 66 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:02.9 Ave Time:22:12.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 408 Bella Landrum 10 9 9 21:46.8 21:46.8 1:02.5
2 390 Malia Bowling 10 12 21 22:01.4 43:48.1 1:17.1
3 397 Eliza Coit 11 13 34 22:04.7 1:05:52.8 1:20.5
4 406 Karly Greenwood 12 15 49 22:27.9 1:28:20.6 1:43.6
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5 402 Caroline Dolberry 9 17 66 22:42.3 1:51:02.9 1:58.1
6 404 Ashlyn Dubois 10 (18) (84) 22:44.4 2:13:47.3 2:00.1
7 425 Gracelin Taylor 10 (19) (103) 22:52.7 2:36:39.9 2:08.4
8 407 Lia Hopkinson 12 More Than 7  23:09.5 2:59:49.4 2:25.3
9 398 Dresden Colston 10 More Than 7  23:15.7 3:23:05.1 2:31.5

10 419 Emily Reyna 10 More Than 7  23:30.0 3:46:35.1 2:45.8
11 426 Sydnee Taylor 11 More Than 7  23:39.7 4:10:14.7 2:55.4
12 405 Abigail Godfrey 9 More Than 7  23:45.0 4:33:59.7 3:00.7
13 403 Madison Du Bois 10 More Than 7  24:04.1 4:58:03.8 3:19.9
14 422 Eden Sanchez 11 More Than 7  24:05.7 5:22:09.5 3:21.5
15 395 Ashlyn Carty 12 More Than 7  24:16.4 5:46:25.8 3:32.1
16 421 Samantha Rockenbach 11 More Than 7  24:16.8 6:10:42.5 3:32.5
17 417 Emily Mural 10 More Than 7  24:41.2 6:35:23.7 3:56.9
18 413 Tatum McGoldrick 10 More Than 7  25:00.7 7:00:24.3 4:16.4
19 420 Jessica Rockenbach 11 More Than 7  25:56.5 7:26:20.8 5:12.2
20 399 Kendell Coppinger 9 More Than 7  26:01.2 7:52:21.9 5:16.9
21 396 Madison Cinek 11 More Than 7  26:03.3 8:18:25.1 5:19.0
22 427 Dinah Thadikonda 11 More Than 7  26:35.3 8:45:00.4 5:51.1
23 423 Zoe Smithey 9 More Than 7  26:52.5 9:11:52.8 6:08.2
24 401 Bryce Doffing 9 More Than 7  27:31.0 9:39:23.8 6:46.8
25 414 Macy Moore 9 More Than 7  27:31.6 10:06:55.4 6:47.4
26 400 Cassidy Day 11 More Than 7  27:51.3 10:34:46.6 7:07.0
27 424 Savannah Starr 10 More Than 7  29:36.1 11:04:22.7 8:51.8
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